
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

Not classified 
DNF 

No. 
711 
121 
602 
712 
392 

40 
620 
514 
508 
737 
503 
601 
696 
455 

100 

Name 
Radek Zimmer 
Pavel Sovička 
Petr Rada 
Michal Zimmer 
Petr Krejsa 
Martin Hanzl 
Silvestr Ulmann 
Milan Zubatý 
Tomasz Wazynski 
David Drugda 
Luboš Sázava  
Katarzyna Balawejder 
Jiří Bárta 
Tibor Horvath 

Boleslav Waszek 

Class 
B4 

B5 

B5 

B2 

B5 

B3 

B4 

B3 

B5 

B1 

B3 

B2 

B1 

B4 

B5 

Laps 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
4 

7 

Total Tm 
21:51.248 
22:07.403 
23:25.920 
23:26.839 
23:38.466 
22:22.981 
22:23.427 
23:02.524 
23:02.892 
23:10.014 
24:18.126 
24:20.697 
24:22.684 
23:54.442 

18:15.844 

Best Tm 
2:21.570 
2:25.344 
2:32.260 
2:34.223 
2:34.662 
2:45.513 
2:44.977 
2:48.934 
2:49.372 
2:51.847 
2:57.709 
2:55.544 
2:57.698 
3:05.780 

2:20.659 

Z e m ě / S t a te  
CZ 
CZ 
CZ 
CZ 
CZ 
CZ 
CZ 
CZ 
PL 
CZ 
CZ 
PL 
CZ 
SVK 

CZ 

Název teamu 
Spirit711 
Blue Garage Racing 
AUTOCENTRUM 
Spirit711 
SPINE CZ 
PPP 
US Motorsport 
Pozdní sběr 
IDC 
DD Cars KV 
MGs Story 
KAHA 
EASYDRIVE Racing team 
Boned Racing team 

Waszek + Waszek 

Comment 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

16.155 

Avg. Speed 

146,328 

Best Lap Tm 

2:21.570 

Best Speed 

150,591 

Best Lap by 

711 - Radek Zimmer 

 

Printed: 16.08.2023 13:45:20 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Michal Drábek 

Race Director - David Friček 

Manager - Petra Krzáková 
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Licensed to:  CARBONIA CUP 

HANKOOK CARBONIACUP - SK 
Závod 2 

Skupina B 

Race (20:00 Time) started at 16:10:05 

Slovakia Ring 5,922 km 

09.08.2023 16:00 

 HANKOOK CARBONIACUP
                    PANATTONI RACING DAY


